
Alyssa 
Shropshire

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Delaware, Maryland, Pennsylvania,

West Virginia and Virginia

alyssas@berger.ca

609 435-4390

Brent
Kenney

CEA KEY ACCOUNT MANAGER 

brentk@berger.ca

410 251-4337



Caleb
Dwiggins

SALES ENABLEMENT MANAGER 
& SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Kentucky 
 
 

calebd@berger.ca 

660 651-9722

Chuck
Buffington

VICE PRESIDENT – SALES 
 
 
 

 chuckb@berger.ca 

336 543-6388



Courtney
Hughes

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Indiana, Ohio and Illinois 

 
 
 
 

courtneyh@berger.ca 

330 312-1198

Dave
Ferris

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
North & South Dakota, Iowa,  

Minnesota and Wisconsin

 

 
davef@berger.ca

651 398-9183



Derek
Schumacher

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Nevada, Utah, Colorado  

and Wyoming
 
 

dereks@berger.ca

651 491-9910

Jack  
Bobo

R&D GROWER ADVISOR  
 
 
 

jackb@berger.ca 
469 525-5838



Jeanne
Himmelein

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Michigan 

 
 
 

jeanneh@berger.ca 

269 998-8958

Jeena
Andrew

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
North & South Carolina, Georgia,

Alabama and Tennessee 
 
 

jeenaa@berger.ca 

828 432-7844



Jeff
Tedder

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Florida 

 
 
 

jefft@berger.ca 

352 801-6309

Jennifer
Jenkins

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Kansas, Arkansas, Nebraska,

Missouri and Oklahoma 
 
 
 

jenniferj@berger.ca

816 419-0183



Joel
Hoving

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Michigan 

 
 
 

joelh@berger.ca 

616 610-2732

John
Bergman

GROWER ADVISOR 
 
 
 

jbergman@berger.ca 

831 537-8282



John  
Santoro

SALES DIRECTOR
Northern USA 

 
 
 

johns@berger.ca 
215 859-1605

Jorge
Villegas

ACCOUNT DEVELOPMENT
REPRESENTATIVE

Washington, Oregon, Idaho,
Montana, Arizona, California 

 

jorgev@berger.ca 
800 463-5582



Julie
Pedrini

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Central California 

 
 
 

juliep@berger.ca 

831 444-2348

Kevin 
Cooper

GROWER ADVISOR 

 
 
 

kevinc@berger.ca 

479 650-0014



Kevin
Staso

SALES DIRECTOR 
Southern USA 

 
 
 

kevins@berger.ca 

610 389-0857

Kevin
Hall

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
South of California & Arizona 

 
 
 

kevinh@berger.ca 

949 456-4501



Mike
Hennequin

REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER
Northern California, Washington, Oregon,

Idaho, Montana and Hawaii 
 
 

mikeh@berger.ca 

831 717-8409

Robert
Nelson

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 
New Mexico, West and South Texas 

 

 

robertn@berger.ca

903 405-8087



Ryan
Wall

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont, Rhode  

Island, Massachusetts and Connecticut 
 
 

ryanw@berger.ca 

774 284-0629

Scott
Hurley

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
New Jersey, Long Island and  

New-York

 

scotth@berger.ca

609 752-1142



Stacey
Rocklin

GROWER ADVISOR 
 
 

staceyr@berger.ca 

269 217-5107



Bas
Brouwer
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Southern Ontario 
 
 
 

basb@berger.ca 

905 658-6185

Kevin
Triemstra

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Central & Northern Ontario 

 
 
 

kevint@berger.ca 
416 881-5293



Sean
Chiki

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 
Niagara, Alberta, Manitoba, 

Saskatchewan and British Columbia 

 

 seanc@berger.ca 

905 407-0161

Marie-Josée
Bédard

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Quebec and Maritimes 

 
 
 

mjbedard@berger.ca 

418 509-1276



Annie Girard
CORPORATE ACCOUNT MANAGER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 annieg@berger.ca 

418 262-9141

Harold
Sagastume

TECHNICAL SALES ADVISOR 
Mexico and Latin America 

 
 

harolds@berger.ca 

(52) 844 431 09 68 



Juan
Carlos

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Northern and Central Mexico 

 
 
 

juancarlosg@berger.ca 

(52) 33 1294 7843

Vic Swan
 

DIRECTOR – INTERNATIONAL SALES  
AND CORPORATE ACCOUNTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

vics@berger.ca 

334 332-8188


